
CLASSIC

CACIO & PEPE
(+ € 0,50)

CHEDDAR HOT CREAM 
AND BACON CRISPY

(+ € 2,00)

NEW NBA: 6FRIED CHEDDAR STICK WITH THOUSAND ISLAND SAUCE

GRAND PRIX: 9MEATBALLS WITH PULLED PORK AND BACON BURGER SAUCE

MONDIALI: 10CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH TIMESAUCE

OLIMPIADI: 10FRIED CHICKEN WINGS  WITH TIME SAUCE

SUPER BOWL: 6FRIED ONION RINGS

PRADA CUP: 10NACHOS WITH PULLED PORK OR PULLED CHICKEN

PARIS DAKAR: 18FRIED MIX TIMEOUT (IDEAL FOR 2 PEOPLE)

NACHOS: 10GUACAMOLE, PULLED CHICKEN

01 TOM BRADY MAYO, KETCHUP, CHEDDAR, 
SALAD AND TOMATO

02 TOTTI CHEDDAR, EMMENTHAL, 
CARAMELIZED ONION, COLESLAW, BBQ SAUCE 
AND BACON

03 MARADONA BACON, CHEDDAR, BBQ SAUCE 
AND TOMATO

04 MALDINI PULLED PORK, THOUSAND 
ISLAND, CUCUMBER, BACON, EMMENTHAL, 
COLESLAW AND POTATOES CHIPS

05 MOURINHO KETCHUP, MAYO, 
FRIED EGG, CHEDDAR, BACON, SALAD AND 
TOMATO

06 MICHAEL JORDAN

07 KOBE BRYANT

PARMIGGIANO CRUST BUN WITH CAPOCOLLO DI 
MARTINA, MOZZARELLA OF BUFALA, DRIED 
TOMATOES, CARAMELIZED ONION, SALAD AND 
TIMEOUT SAUCE 

CACIOCAVALLO CRUST BUN WITH 
MORTADELLA, PISTACCHI, CONFIT TOMATOES, 
BASIL STRACCIATELLA, THOUSAND ISLAND.

02 KOSTNER: VEGAN HAMBURGER, AVOCADO MAYO, CONFIT TOMATOES, COLESLAW E CARAMELIZED ONION

CRUNCHY
CHICKEN

RECIPE
TIMEOUT (160gr)

 DOUBLE (160grX2)
RECIPE TIMEOUT

100% BEEF
(300gr)

11

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

14

14

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

10

10

10

10

10

15

15 11

01 OSIMHEN: PULLED PORK, SMOOTHY BBQ, GRILLED CACIOCAVALLO, DRIED TOMATOES, SALAD, CRUNCHY 
ONION CHIPS
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SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES
(YOU CAN REQUEST GLUTEN-FREE BREAD)N

E
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SMASH BURGER
VAN BASTEN VEGGIE CHARCOAL BUN WITH DOUBLE SMASH BURGER WITH FRESH ONION, 
CHEDDAR, TIMEOUT SAUCE, CUCUMBER, PLATED MOZZARELLA, SLICED TOMATOES AND LOLLO 
SALAD

PLATINI DOUBLE SMASH BURGER BUN, GUACAMOLE, STRACCIATELLA, FRIED ROCKET, EGG, 
CRISPY BACON

MATTHAEUS CEREAL BREAD BUN WITH DOUBLE SMASH BURGER, COLESLAW, THOUSAND 
ISLAND SAUCE, CONFIT TOMATOES, LOLLO SALAD, PEPPERONI, CHEDDAR
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SERVED WITH
FRENCH FRIES

CLUB SANDWICHES
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

DOVIZIOSO 10
GRILLED BAKED HAM, FRIED EGG, BACON, SALAD, TOMATOES, MAYONNAISE, CHEDDAR

CR7 11
HAMBURER, BURGER SAUCE, CHEDDAR, BACON, OMELETTE

DJOKOVIC 10 
PULLED PORK, OMELETTE, BACON SALAD, EMMENTHAL,  BURGER SAUCE

ALCARAZ 11
BRESAOLA, MOZZARELLA OF BUFALA, ZUCCHINA ALLA POVERELLA, CONFIT TOMATOES ROCKET MAYO 

     YURI CHECHI 10
CLUB SANDWICH AI CEREALI, CON HAMBURGER VEGETARIANO, MAYO PONZU, ANELLI DI CIPOLLA, GRANELLA 
DI ARACHIDI, POMODORI CONFIT E INSALATA

VEGAN

PECCO BAGNAIA 11
CRUNCHY CHICKEN BITES, SWEET AND SOUR SPICY SAUCE, CHEDDAR, TOMATOES, LOLLO SALAD, 
STRACCIATELLAN
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MESSI 12
ORANGE MARINATED SALMON CUBES, AVOCADO, FRIED EGG, PHILADELPHIA, LOLLO SALAD, TOASTED 
ALMONDSN
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GUARDAIOLA 11
HAMBURGER, PEPPER SAUCE, DRIED TOMATOES, PHILADELPHIA, FRYED ROCKET, BACON CRISPY, 
EMMENTHALN
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STEPHEN CURRY 10
GRILLED MORTADELLA, PISTACCHIO CREAM, DRIED TOMATOES, LOLLO SALAD, STRACCIATELLA

HAMBURGER 100% BEEF (300GR) WITH FRIED EGG AND CHEDDAR

BAKED

TERIYAKI SALMON STEAK, RICE BURGER, ALMONDS, TZATZIKI SAUCE, 
AVOCADO, LIME SALAD, STAMFORD BRIDGE

TUNA STEAK, RICE BURGER. LIME CREAM, ALMONDS, 
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, COLESLAW

FRENCH FRIES
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TZATZIKI

POVERELLA ZUCCHINI

POVERELLA ZUCCHINI

TACOS
GASP 7.5
HAMBURGER, CONFIT TOMATOES, BASIL, 
COLESLAW, CUCUMBER

INZAGHI 9
DICED ORANGE MARINATED SALMON, 
STRACCIATELLA, BACON CRISPY, 
PEPERONE CREAM
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OE ZERBI 9
LIME BEEF TARTARE, CUCUMBER, CRISPY 
ONION, TIMEOUT SAUCE, BUFFALO

PIZZA
MORATTI 7
CLASSIC DOUGH - MOZZARELLA, TOMATO SAUCE, PECORINO CHEESE, AND BASIL

STEVEN ZHANG 8
CHICAGO DOUGH - TOMATO PULP, MOZZARELLA, CHERRY TOMATOES, STRACCIATELLA CHEESE, BASIL OIL, 
CRISPY ROCKET

BERLUSCONI 9
CHICAGO DOUGH - TOMATO PULP, MOZZARELLA, SALAMI, PHILADELPHIA CREAM CHEESE, PEPPER CREAM, 
BASIL

GALLIANI 10
CICCIO WITH BRESAOLA, BASIL OIL, STRACCIATELLA CHEESE, CRISPY ROCKET, CONFIT TOMATOES, 
PISTACHIO CREAM

LOTITO 10
CICCIO WITH PARMA HAM, PHILADELPHIA CREAM CHEESE, MOZZARELLA, FRESH BASIL, POVERELLA 
ZUCCHINI, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES
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MANGO
PEPERONE

€12 €16€13

COLESLAW
EDAMAME

CAESAR SAUCE



BIRRA PORETTI 4 LUPPOLI

CAN

WATER
BOTTLECAN

DRAFT BEER

WINES

5-5-5 DESSERT OF THE DAY

4-3-3 TIRAMISÙ (VARIOUS TASTES) € 4

4-2-1 GOURMANDISE (ASK TO OUR STAFF) € 5

4-4-2 CHEESECAKE (VARIOUS TASTES) € 4

4-2-3-1 MILKSHAKE (VARIOUS TASTES) € 4


